Dyke Secti()n A www.dykeknoxville.com

Industries Cover Page
Inc. Sept 17, 2018

5830 Casey Drive, Knoxville, TN 37909 - Phone: (865) 588-5794 - Watts: (800) 775-3667 - Fax: (865) 584-9300

Interior Doors
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Bore Specifications: 2-1/8” Face Bore with 2-3/8” Backset
Hinge Specifications: 3-1/2” X 3-1/2” with 5/8” Radius

All Door Widths: Net Call Size and Square (No Bevel). These specifications are subject
to change without notice.

All doors must be finished on all six sides immediately following arrival to the jobsite to
deter delaminating, warping, and bowing.

Setup Millwork cannot be returned for credit. Price subject to change without notice.

Serving the Building Industry Since 1866
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5830 Casey Drive, Knoxville, TN 37909 - Phone: (865) 588-5794 - Watts: (800) 775-3667 - Fax: (865) 584-9300

Stock 6°-8” Height Hollow Core Hardboard Door Offerings
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. 6 Panel 6 Panel Arch Square Radius Planked 5 Panel Arch 3 Panel
Size Textured Smooth Textured Smooth Smooth Smooth Smooth Textured Textured

1-0X6-8 \ \ \ \ \ \

1-2x6-8 v v v v v
1-4x6-8 v v v v v
1-6X68 v v v v v v v v
1-8X68 v v v v v v v v
1-10x6-8 v v v v v
2-0X6-8 v v v v v v v v
2-2X6-8 v v v v v
2-4x6-8 v v v v v v v v
2-6X6-8 v v v VoA v v v
2-8X6-8 v v v VoA v v v
2-10x6-8 v v v v v
3-0X6-8 v v v v v v v v

All Interior Door Widths = Call Size Square/No Bevels

Setup Millwork cannot be returned for credit. Price subject to change without notice.

Serving the Building Industry Since 1866



Dyke Secti()n A www.dykeknoxville.com
Industries Page 2
Inc. Sept 17, 2018

5830 Casey Drive, Knoxville, TN 37909 - Phone: (865) 588-5794 - Watts: (800) 775-3667 - Fax: (865) 584-9300

Net Prices
6°-8” Height Hollow Core Moulded Doors

Door Unit List Price Includes: 4-9/16” Primed Split Jambs (Adjustable from 4-1/2” to 5), Primed 2-1/4” Casing on both sides,
3 Hinges, Full-Length Door Sleeves, Standard Bore on Single Units. (Double Units INCLUDE Ball Catches)

Size Doors Only Single Units | Double Units
1° = 1° x868 $38.00 $67.00 | @ -
1°x 6 $38.00 $68.00 | -
1""x6° $38.00 $68.00 | = -
2"x 6° $38.00 $68.00 $124.00
27-2%x 6° $39.00 $70.00 $124.00
2°x 6° $39.00 $70.00 $124.00
2°x 6° $40.00 $71.00 $124.00
2% 6° $42.00 $72.00 | = -
37x 6° $42.00 $72.00 $124.00
4"x6°> | e e $126.00
S $130.00
5"°x6° | e e $132.00
6'x6° | 0 e e $134.00

7°-0” Units Available Through Special Order. Call Office for Pricing.

Door Unit Adders
4-9/16" Clear Split Jambs (Casing Adder Below)
4-9/16" Primed Flat Jamb with Stop Applied
4-9/16" Clear Flat Jamb with Stop Applied

Ball Catches
Installing T-Astragal with Head Bolts
Door Only Worked

Door Only Worked to Spec other than Dyke Industries

Cut Down Unit

Weatherstripped Frame- Boxed Four Sides
Weatherstripped Frame - with Adjustable Sill (No Trim)
Primed WM-444, WM-445, DL-23 Casing Applied
Primed 3-1/2" RB-3 Large Howe Casing Applied

Primed Andrew Jackson Casing
1 X4 MDF Casing

1 X 4 Primed Casing

2-1/4” Clear Casing

3-1/4” Clear Casing

1 X4 Clear Casing

Sal
$9.00
N/C
$9.00

$6.00

$4.00
$40.00

$45.00
$40.00
$40.00

$7.00
$24.00
$16.00
$12.00
$24.00

$4.00
$14.00
$48.00

Dbl
$12.00
N/C
$12.00

$40.00

$90.00

$9.00
$28.00
$20.00
$14.00
$22.00

$6.00
$18.00
$50.00

Jamb Adders
Up to 5-1/4" Spilit
Up to 6-9/16" Split
Up to 9-1/8" Split
Up to 14-1/4" Split
Flat Jambs up to 6-9/16"
Flat Jambs up to 7-1/2"
Flat Jambs up to 11-1/2"

Double Rab. Jambs 4-9/16"

Double Rab. Jambs 4-7/8"

Double Rab. Jambs 6-9/16"
Deductions

No Casing 1 Side

No Casing 2 Sides

Sgl Sgl Dbl
Primed Clear Primed
$9.00 $12.00 $12.00
$16.00 $29.00 $24.00
$38.00 $48.00 $45.00
$45.00 e $55.00
$16.00 $29.00 $24.00
$40.00 $50.00 $50.00
$60.00 $80.00 $70.00
$5.00 $27.00 $7.00
$11.00 $34.00 $17.00
$24.00 $52.00 $32.00
$2.00 $4.00 $3.00
$4.00 $8.00 $6.00

Setup Millwork cannot be returned for credit. Price subject to change without notice.

Serving the Building Industry Since 1866

Dbl

Clear
$15.00
$36.00
$60.00
$36.00
$70.00
$90.00
$28.00

$38.00
$56.00

$4.00
$8.00



Dyke Section A www.dykeknoxville.com

Industries P age 3

Inc. Sept 17, 2018

5830 Casey Drive, Knoxville, TN 37909 - Phone: (865) 588-5794 - Watts: (800) 775-3667 - Fax: (865) 584-9300

Stock 6°’-8” Height Solid Core Hardboard Door Offerings
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2 Panel 2 Panel 2 Panel
] 6 Panel 6 Panel Square Radius Arch
Size Textured Smooth Smooth Smooth Planked

1-0X6-8 \ \ \ \ \
1-2X6-8 \ \ \ \ \
1-4X6-8 \ \ \ \ \
1-6X6-8 \ \ \ \ \
1-8X6-8 \ \ \ \ \
1-10X6-8 \ \ \ \ \
2-0X6-8 \ \ \ \ \
2-2X6-8 \ \ \ \ \
2-4X6-8 \ \ \ \ \
2-6X6-8 \ \ \ \ \
2-8X6-8 \ \ \ \ \
2-10X6-8 \ \ \ \ \
3-0X6-8 v \ \ \ \

Setup Millwork cannot be returned for credit. Price subject to change without notice.

Serving the Building Industry Since 1866
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5830 Casey Drive, Knoxville, TN 37909 - Phone: (865) 588-5794 - Watts: (800) 775-3667 - Fax: (865) 584-9300

Net Prices

6°-8” Height Solid Core Moulded Doors

Door Unit List Price Includes: 4-9/16” Primed Split Jambs (Adjustable from 4-1/2” to 5), Primed 2-1/4” Casing on both sides,
3 Hinges, Full-Length Door Sleeves, Standard Bore on Single Units. (Double Units INCLUDE Ball Catches)

Size Doors Only Single Units | Double Units
1"-1°x6° $78.00 $107.00 | = -
1°x 6° $78.00 $108.00 | = -
1"x6° |00 e e e
27x 6° $78.00 $108.00 $204.00
2°x 6" $79.00 $110.00 $204.00
2°x 6° $79.00 $110.00 $204.00
2°x 6° $80.00 $111.00 $204.00
2% 6° $82.00 $112.00 | = -
3"x 6° $82.00 $112.00 $204.00
4°x6° | e e $206.00
5%x6° | e e $210.00
5x6° | e e $212.00
6'x6° | e e $214.00

7°-0” Units Available Through Special Order. Call Office for Pricing.

Door Unit Adders
4-9/16" Clear Split Jambs (Casing Adder Below)
4-9/16" Primed Flat Jamb with Stop Applied
4-9/16" Clear Flat Jamb with Stop Applied
Ball Catches
Installing T-Astragal with Head Bolts
Door Only Worked
Door Only Worked to Spec other than Dyke Industries
Cut Down Unit
Weatherstripped Frame- Boxed Four Sides
Weatherstripped Frame - with Adjustable Sill (No Trim)
Primed WM-444, WM-445, DL-23 Casing Applied
Primed 3-1/2" RB-3 Large Howe Casing Applied
Primed Andrew Jackson Casing
1 X 4 MDF Casing
1 X 4 Primed Casing
2-1/4” Clear Casing
3-1/4” Clear Casing
1 X4 Clear Casing

Setup Millwork cannot be returned for credit. Price subject to change without notice.

Sal
$9.00
N/C
$9.00

$6.00

$4.00

$40.00
$45.00
$40.00
$40.00

$7.00
$24.00
$16.00
$12.00
$24.00

$4.00
$14.00
$48.00

Dbl
$12.00
N/C
$12.00

$40.00

$90.00

$9.00

$28.00
$20.00
$14.00
$22.00

$6.00
$18.00
$50.00

Jamb Adders
Up to 5-1/4" Spilit
Up to 6-9/16" Split
Up to 9-1/8" Split
Up to 14-1/4" Split
Flat Jambs up to 6-9/16"
Flat Jambs up to 7-1/2"
Flat Jambs up to 11-1/2"
Double Rab. Jambs 4-9/16"
Double Rab. Jambs 4-7/8"
Double Rab. Jambs 6-9/16"

Deductions
No Casing 1 Side
No Casing 2 Sides

Sgl Sgl Dbl
Primed Clear Primed
$9.00 $12.00 $12.00
$16.00 $29.00 $24.00
$38.00 $48.00 $45.00
$45.00 e $55.00
$16.00 $29.00 $24.00
$40.00 $50.00 $50.00
$60.00 $80.00 $70.00
$5.00 $27.00 $7.00
$11.00 $34.00 $17.00
$24.00 $52.00 $32.00
$2.00 $4.00 $3.00
$4.00 $8.00 $6.00

Serving the Building Industry Since 1866

Dbl
Clear
$15.00
$36.00
$60.00
$36.00
$70.00
$90.00
$28.00
$38.00
$56.00

$4.00
$8.00



Dyke Section A www.dykeknoxville.com
Industries Page 5
Inc. Sept 17, 2018

5830 Casey Drive, Knoxville, TN 37909 - Phone: (865) 588-5794 - Watts: (800) 775-3667 - Fax: (865) 584-9300

Net Prices
Hollow & Solid Core 3 Panel & 5 Panel Hardboard

3 Hinges, Full-Length Door Sleeves, Standard Bore on Single Units. (Double

Hollow Core 2 Panel Hardboard

Door Unit List Price Includes: 4-9/16” Primed Split Jambs (Adjustable from

4-1/2” to 5”), Primed 2-1/4” Casing on both sides,

Sqfﬁ g?ﬁﬂing Units INCLUDE Ball Catches) Stil;;‘tsﬂiﬂf,llg sqfii‘i l;?i'éf{lmg
Size Doors Doors HC SC HC SC
Only Only Single Single | Double | Double
HC SC Units Units Units Units
1°x6° | $45.00 | $85.00 | $74.00 | $114.00
1°x 6" | $45.00 | $85.00 [ $75.00 | $115.00
2°x 6° | $45.00 | $85.00 | $75.00 | $115.00
2°x6° | $46.00 | $86.00 | $77.00 | $117.00
2°x 6° | $46.00 | $86.00 | $77.00 | $117.00 ,
2°x 6° | $47.00 | $87.00 | $78.00 | $118.00 .
2% 6° | $49.00 [ $89.00 | $79.00 | $119.00
3"x 6" | $49.00 | $89.00 [ $79.00 | $119.00 | $138.00 | $218.00
4" x 6° $140.00 | $220.00
5°x 6° $144.00 | $224.00
5°x 6° $146.00 | $226.00
6’ x 6° $148.00 | $228.00
For Hollow Core 2 Panel

Add $5.00 for Single Units & Doors Only
Add $10.00 for Double Units

Door Unit Adders

4-9/16" Clear Split Jambs (Casing Adder Below)
4-9/16" Primed Flat Jamb with Stop Applied
4-9/16" Clear Flat Jamb with Stop Applied

Ball Catches

Installing T-Astragal with Head Bolts

Door Only Worked

Door Only Worked to Spec other than Dyke Industries

Cut Down Unit

Weatherstripped Frame- Boxed Four Sides
Weatherstripped Frame - with Adjustable Sill (No Trim)
Primed WM-444, WM-445, DL-23 Casing Applied
Primed 3-1/2" RB-3 Large Howe Casing Applied
Primed Andrew Jackson Casing

1 X 4 MDF Casing

1 X 4 Primed Casing
2-1/4” Clear Casing
3-1/4” Clear Casing
1 X4 Clear Casing

Saql
$9.00
N/C
$9.00

$6.00

$4.00

$40.00
$45.00
$40.00
$40.00

$7.00

$24.00
$16.00
$12.00
$24.00
$4.00
$14.00
$48.00

Dbl
$12.00
N/C
$12.00

$40.00

$90.00

$9.00

$28.00
$20.00
$14.00
$22.00

$6.00
$18.00
$50.00

Jamb Adders
Up to 5-1/4" Spilit
Up to 6-9/16" Split
Up to 9-1/8" Split
Up to 14-1/4" Split
Flat Jambs up to 6-9/16"
Flat Jambs up to 7-1/2"
Flat Jambs up to 11-1/2"

Double Rab. Jambs 4-9/16"

Double Rab. Jambs 4-7/8"

Double Rab. Jambs 6-9/16"

Deductions
No Casing 1 Side
No Casing 2 Sides

Sgl
Primed
$9.00
$16.00
$38.00
$45.00
$16.00
$40.00
$60.00
$5.00
$11.00
$24.00

$2.00
$4.00

Sgl
Clear
$12.00
$29.00
$48.00
$29.00
$50.00
$80.00
$27.00
$34.00
$52.00

$4.00
$8.00

Dbl
Primed
$12.00
$24.00
$45.00
$55.00
$24.00
$50.00
$70.00

$7.00
$17.00
$32.00

$3.00
$6.00

Setup Millwork cannot be returned for credit. Price subject to change without notice.

Serving the Building Industry Since 1866

Dbl
Clear
$15.00
$36.00
$60.00

$36.00
$70.00
$90.00
$28.00
$38.00
$56.00

$4.00
$8.00




Dyke Section A www.dykeknoxville.com

Industries P age 6

Inc. Sept 17, 2018

5830 Casey Drive, Knoxville, TN 37909 - Phone: (865) 588-5794 - Watts: (800) 775-3667 - Fax: (865) 584-9300

Stock 8’-0” Height Solid Core Hardboard Door Offerings

2 Panel 2 Panel 2 Panel
Square Radius Arch
Size Smooth  Smooth  Planked
1-6X8-0 \ \ \
1-8X8-0 \ \ \
2-0X8-0 \ \ \
2-4X8-0 \ \ \
2-6X8-0 \ \ \
2-8X8-0 \ \ \
3-0X8-0 \ \ \

Setup Millwork cannot be returned for credit. Price subject to change without notice.

Serving the Building Industry Since 1866
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5830 Casey Drive, Knoxville, TN 37909 - Phone: (865) 588-5794 - Watts: (800) 775-3667 - Fax: (865) 584-9300

Net Prices

8°-0” Height Solid Core Moulded Doors

Door Unit List Price Includes: 4-9/16” Primed Flat Jamb, NO Casing, 4 Hinges,
Standard Bore on Single Units. (Double Units do not include bore or T-Astragal)

Size Doors Only Single Units | Double Units
1°-15x & $126.00 $171.00 |
27 x & $127.00 $172.00 |  ——m
27 x & $129.00 $174.00 |  —n
2°x & $129.00 $174.00 |  —n
2°x 8’ $130.00 $175.00 | = -
3"x 8 $131.00 $176.00 $334.00
S = $336.00
9% 8" | | $340.00
S e — $342.00
SR N E—— $346.00

Door Unit Adders

4-9/16" Primed Double Rabbeted

4-9/16" Clear Flat Jamb with Stop Applied

4-9/16" Clear Double Rabbeted
Ball Catches

Installing T-Astragal with Head and Foot Bolts

Door Only Worked

Door Only Worked to Spec other than Dyke Industries

Cut Down Unit

Weatherstripped Frame- Boxed Four Sides
Weatherstripped Frame - with Adjustable Sill (No Trim)

Sal Dbl
$5.00 $10.00
$7.00 $8.00
$28.00 $33.00
$6.00

$40.00
$7.00
$50.00
$45.00 $90.00
$90.00
$80.00

Jamb Adders
Flat Jambs up to 6-9/16"
Flat Jambs up to 11-1/2"
Double Rab. Jambs 6-9/16"

Standard 2-1/4” Casing
2-3/4” MiniHowe Casing
3-1/4” Casing

3-1/2” RB-3 Casing

Sgl Sgl Dbl
Primed Clear Primed
$16.00 $30.00 $21.00
$60.00 $80.00 $70.00
$28.00 $52.00 $34.00
$340.00 $56.00 $34.00
$28.00 NA $34.00
$52.00 NA $64.00
$44.00 NA $54.00

Setup Millwork cannot be returned for credit. Price subject to change without notice.

Serving the Building Industry Since 1866

Dbl
Clear
$33.00

$90.00

$68.00

$60.00
NA

NA
NA



Dyke Section A www.dykeknoxville.com

Industries P age 8

Inc. Sept 17, 2018

5830 Casey Drive, Knoxville, TN 37909 - Phone: (865) 588-5794 - Watts: (800) 775-3667 - Fax: (865) 584-9300

Stock Flush & Louver Doors

Hollow Core Solid Core Hollow Core ND-730 Full ND-732 Half

Size Birch Birch Lauan Louver Louver
1-0X6-8 \ \ \ \ Special
1-2X6-8 \ \ \ \ Special
1-4X6-8 \ \ \ \ Special
1-6X6-8 v v v v v
1-8X6-8 \ \ \ \ Special
1-10X6-8 \ \ \ \ Special
2-0X6-8 v v v v v
2-2X6-8 \ \ \ \ Special
2-4X6-8 v v v v v
2-6X6-8 v v v v v
2-8X6-8 v v v v v

2-10X6-8 \ \ \ \ Special
3-0X6-8 v v v v v

Setup Millwork cannot be returned for credit. Price subject to change without notice.

Serving the Building Industry Since 1866



Dyke Secti()n A www.dykeknoxville.com
Industries Page 0
Inc. Sept 17, 2018

5830 Casey Drive, Knoxville, TN 37909 - Phone: (865) 588-5794 - Watts: (800) 775-3667 - Fax: (865) 584-9300

Net Prices

1-3/8” Hollow Core Birch

Door Unit List Price Includes: 4-9/16” Primed Split Jambs (Adjustable from 4-1/2” to 5), Primed 2-1/4” Casing on both sides,
3 Hinges, Full-Length Door Sleeves, Standard Bore on Single Units. (Double Units INCLUDE Ball Catches)

Size Doors Only Single Units | Double Units
1'-1"x 6° $58.00 $87.00 | @ -
1°-1° x 6° $58.00 $87.00 | @ -
17-27x6° $58.00 $88.00 $164.00
2°-2"x 6° $59.00 $90.00 $164.00

2°x 6° $59.00 $90.00 $164.00
2°x 6° $60.00 $91.00 $164.00
20.37x6° $62.00 $92.00 $164.00
%65 | e e $166.00
G e — $170.00
S e — $172.00
6°x6° | e | e $174.00

7°-0” and 8’-0” Units Available Through Special Order. Call Office for Pricing.

Door Unit Adders
4-9/16" Clear Split Jambs (Casing Adder Below)
4-9/16" Primed Flat Jamb with Stop Applied
4-9/16" Clear Flat Jamb with Stop Applied

Ball Catches
Installing T-Astragal with Head Bolts
Door Only Worked

Door Only Worked to Spec other than Dyke Industries

Cut Down Unit

Weatherstripped Frame- Boxed Four Sides
Weatherstripped Frame - with Adjustable Sill (No Trim)
Primed WM-444, WM-445, DL-23 Casing Applied
Primed 3-1/2" RB-3 Large Howe Casing Applied

Primed Andrew Jackson Casing
1 X 4 MDF Casing

1 X 4 Primed Casing

2-1/4” Clear Casing

3-1/4” Clear Casing

1 X4 Clear Casing

sal Dbl
$9.00 $12.00
N/C N/C

$9.00 $12.00
$6.00

$40.00
$4.00
$40.00
$45.00 $90.00
$40.00 e
$40.00 e
$7.00 $9.00
$24.00 $28.00
$16.00 $20.00
$12.00 $14.00
$24.00 $22.00
$4.00 $6.00
$14.00 $18.00
$48.00 $50.00

Jamb Adders
Up to 5-1/4" Split
Up to 6-9/16" Split
Up to 9-1/8" Split
Up to 14-1/4" Split
Flat Jambs up to 6-9/16"
Flat Jambs up to 7-1/2"
Flat Jambs up to 11-1/2"
Double Rab. Jambs 4-9/16"
Double Rab. Jambs 4-7/8"
Double Rab. Jambs 6-9/16"

Deductions

No Casing 1 Side
No Casing 2 Sides

Sgl Sgl Dbl
Primed Clear Primed
$9.00 $12.00 $12.00
$16.00 $29.00 $24.00
$38.00 $48.00 $45.00
$45.00 E— $55.00
$16.00 $29.00 $24.00
$40.00 $50.00 $50.00
$60.00 $80.00 $70.00
$5.00 $27.00 $7.00
$11.00 $34.00 $17.00
$24.00 $52.00 $32.00
$2.00 $4.00 $3.00
$4.00 $8.00 $6.00

Setup Millwork cannot be returned for credit. Price subject to change without notice.

Serving the Building Industry Since 1866

Dbl
Clear
$15.00
$36.00
$60.00

$36.00
$70.00
$90.00
$28.00
$38.00
$56.00

$4.00
$8.00



Dyke Section A www.dykeknoxville.com
Industries Page 10
Inc. Sept 17, 2018

5830 Casey Drive, Knoxville, TN 37909 - Phone: (865) 588-5794 - Watts: (800) 775-3667 - Fax: (865) 584-9300

Net Prices
1-3/8” Solid Core Birch Doors

Door Unit List Price Includes: 4-9/16” Primed Split Jambs (Adjustable from 4-1/2” to 5), Primed 2-1/4” Casing on both sides,
3 Hinges, Full-Length Door Sleeves, Standard Bore on Single Units. (Double Units INCLUDE Ball Catches)

Size Doors Only Single Units | Double Units
17— 1°%x 6° $98.00 $127.00 | = -
°x6° $98.00 $127.00 | = -
27X 6° $98.00 $128.00 $244.00
22-2%x6° $99.00 $130.00 $244.00
2°% 6° $99.00 $130.00 $244.00
28x6° $100.00 $131.00 $244.00
2. 3"x6° $102.00 $132.00 $244.00
%65 | | $246.00
S D R — $250.00
S A e [ — $252.00
S D — $254.00

7°-0” and 8’-0” Units Available Through Special Order. Call Office for Pricing.

Door Unit Adders
4-9/16" Clear Split Jambs (Casing Adder Below)
4-9/16" Primed Flat Jamb with Stop Applied
4-9/16" Clear Flat Jamb with Stop Applied

Ball Catches

Installing T-Astragal with Head Bolts

Door Only Worked

Door Only Worked to Spec other than Dyke Industries

Cut Down Unit

Weatherstripped Frame- Boxed Four Sides
Weatherstripped Frame - with Adjustable Sill (No Trim)
Primed WM-444, WM-445, DL-23 Casing Applied
Primed 3-1/2" RB-3 Large Howe Casing Applied

Primed Andrew Jackson Casing
1 X 4 MDF Casing

1 X 4 Primed Casing

2-1/4” Clear Casing

3-1/4” Clear Casing

1 X4 Clear Casing

sal

$9.00
N/C

$9.00

$6.00

$4.00
$40.00
$45.00
$40.00
$40.00
$7.00
$24.00
$16.00
$12.00
$24.00
$4.00
$14.00
$48.00

Dbl
$12.00
N/C
$12.00

$40.00

$90.00

$9.00
$28.00
$20.00
$14.00
$22.00
$6.00
$18.00
$50.00

Jamb Adders
Up to 5-1/4" Split
Up to 6-9/16" Split
Up to 9-1/8" Split
Up to 14-1/4" Split
Flat Jambs up to 6-9/16"
Flat Jambs up to 7-1/2"
Flat Jambs up to 11-1/2"
Double Rab. Jambs 4-9/16"
Double Rab. Jambs 4-7/8"
Double Rab. Jambs 6-9/16"

Deductions
No Casing 1 Side
No Casing 2 Sides

Sgl
Primed
$9.00
$16.00
$38.00

$45.00
$16.00
$40.00
$60.00

$5.00
$11.00
$24.00

$2.00
$4.00

Sgl Dbl

Clear Primed
$12.00 $12.00
$29.00 $24.00
$48.00 $45.00
e $55.00
$29.00 $24.00
$50.00 $50.00
$80.00 $70.00
$27.00 $7.00

$34.00 $17.00
$52.00 $32.00
$4.00 $3.00

$8.00 $6.00

Setup Millwork cannot be returned for credit. Price subject to change without notice.

Serving the Building Industry Since 1866

Dbl
Clear
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$36.00
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$90.00
$28.00
$38.00
$56.00

$4.00
$8.00
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5830 Casey Drive, Knoxville, TN 37909 - Phone: (865) 588-5794 - Watts: (800) 775-3667 - Fax: (865) 584-9300

Net Prices

1-3/8” Hollow Core Lauan Doors

Door Unit List Price Includes: 4-9/16” Primed Split Jambs (Adjustable from 4-1/2” to 5), Primed 2-1/4” Casing on both sides,
3 Hinges, Full-Length Door Sleeves, Standard Bore on Single Units. (Double Units INCLUDE Ball Catches)

Size Doors Only Single Units | Double Units
1"-1°x 6° $36.00 $65.00 | @ -
1°x 6° $36.00 $66.00 | -
1"x6° $36.00 $66.00 | = -
2"x 6° $36.00 $66.00 $120.00
2°x 6° $37.00 $68.00 | = -
2°x 6° $37.00 $68.00 $120.00
2°x 6° $38.00 $69.00 $120.00
2% 6° $40.00 $70.00 | = -
37x 6° $40.00 $70.00 $120.00
4"x6°> | e e $122.00
S $124.00
5"°x6° | e e $128.00
6'x6° | - e $130.00

7°-0” and 8’-0” Units Available Through Special Order. Call Office for Pricing.

Door Unit Adders
4-9/16" Clear Split Jambs (Casing Adder Below)
4-9/16" Primed Flat Jamb with Stop Applied
4-9/16" Clear Flat Jamb with Stop Applied
Ball Catches
Installing T-Astragal with Head Bolts
Door Only Worked
Door Only Worked to Spec other than Dyke Industries
Cut Down Unit
Weatherstripped Frame- Boxed Four Sides
Weatherstripped Frame - with Adjustable Sill (No Trim)
Primed WM-444, WM-445, DL-23 Casing Applied
Primed 3-1/2" RB-3 Large Howe Casing Applied
Primed Andrew Jackson Casing
1 X 4 MDF Casing
1 X 4 Primed Casing
2-1/4” Clear Casing
3-1/4” Clear Casing
1 X4 Clear Casing

Sl
$9.00
N/C
$9.00

$6.00

$4.00

$40.00
$45.00
$40.00
$40.00

$7.00
$24.00
$16.00
$12.00
$24.00

$4.00
$14.00
$48.00

Dbl
$12.00
N/C
$12.00

$40.00

$90.00

$9.00
$28.00
$20.00
$14.00
$22.00
$6.00
$18.00
$50.00

Jamb Adders
Up to 5-1/4" Split
Up to 6-9/16" Split
Up to 9-1/8" Split
Up to 14-1/4" Split
Flat Jambs up to 6-9/16"
Flat Jambs up to 7-1/2"
Flat Jambs up to 11-1/2"
Double Rab. Jambs 4-9/16"
Double Rab. Jambs 4-7/8"
Double Rab. Jambs 6-9/16"

Deductions
No Casing 1 Side
No Casing 2 Sides

Sgl Sgl Dbl
Primed Clear Primed
$9.00 $12.00 $12.00
$16.00 $29.00 $24.00
$38.00 $48.00 $45.00
$45.00 o $55.00
$16.00 $29.00 $24.00
$40.00 $50.00 $50.00
$60.00 $80.00 $70.00
$5.00 $27.00 $7.00
$11.00 $34.00 $17.00
$24.00 $52.00 $32.00
$2.00 $4.00 $3.00
$4.00 $8.00 $6.00

Setup Millwork cannot be returned for credit. Price subject to change without notice.

Serving the Building Industry Since 1866

Dbl
Clear
$15.00
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$28.00
$38.00
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5830 Casey Drive, Knoxville, TN 37909 - Phone: (865) 588-5794 - Watts: (800) 775-3667 - Fax: (865) 584-9300

Net Prices

1-3/8” #730 Pine Full Louver Doors

Door Unit List Price Includes: 4-9/16” Primed Split Jambs (Adjustable from 4-1/2” to 5), Primed 2-1/4” Casing on both sides,
3 Hinges, Full-Length Door Sleeves, Standard Bore on Single Units. (Double Units INCLUDE Ball Catches)

Size Doors Only Single Double

Units Units

1°-1°x6° $87.00 $121.00 |  ———m-

*x6° $88.00 $122.00 | -
2"x 6° $103.00 $137.00 $232.00
27x 6° $108.00 $142.00 $232.00

2°x 6° $108.00 $142.00 | -
2°x 6° $112.00 $146.00 $232.00

29x6° | oo | e | e
37x 6° $121.00 $155.00 $232.00
 Lmportant 4°x6° | e | el $264.00
«Can Set Thru S S — $274.00
o Hinge Side” 53 X 6§ -------------- $282.00
Thru from Hinge 6 X6 | e | e $300.00

louvered door
units

Sgl Sgl Dbl Dbl

Door Unit Adders Sal Dbl Jamb Adders Primed Clear Primed Clear
4-9/16" Clear Split Jambs (Casing Adder Below) $9.00 $12.00  Up to 5-1/4" Split $9.00 $12.00 $12.00 $15.00
4-9/16" Primed Flat Jamb with Stop Applied N/C N/C Up to 6-9/16" Split $16.00 $29.00 $24.00 $36.00
4-9/16" Clear Flat Jamb with Stop Applied $9.00 $12.00 Up to 9-1/8" Split $38.00 $48.00 $45.00 $60.00
Ball Catches $6.00 Up to 14-1/4" Split $45.00 —_ $55.00 _
Installing T-Astragal with Head Bolts $40.00  Flat Jambs up to 6-9/16" $16.00 $29.00 $24.00 $36.00
Door Only Worked $4.00 Flat Jambs up to 7-1/2" $40.00 $50.00 $50.00 $70.00
Door Only Worked to Spec other than Dyke Industries $40.00 Flat Jambs up to 11-1/2" $60.00 $80.00 $70.00 $90.00
Cut Down Unit $45.00 $90.00  Double Rab. Jambs 4-9/16" $5.00 $27.00 $7.00 $28.00
Weatherstripped Frame- Boxed Four Sides $40.00 —_— Double Rab. Jambs 4-7/8" $11.00 $34.00 $17.00 $38.00
Weatherstripped Frame - with Adjustable Sill (No Trim) $40.00 —_— Double Rab. Jambs 6-9/16" $24.00 $52.00 $32.00 $56.00
Primed WM-444, WM-445, DL-23 Casing Applied $7.00 $9.00 Deductions
Primed 3-1/2" RB-3 Large Howe Casing Applied $24.00 $28.00  No Casing 1 Side $2.00 $4.00 $3.00 $4.00
Primed Andrew Jackson Casing $16.00 $20.00  No Casing 2 Sides $4.00 $8.00 $6.00 $8.00
1 X 4 MDF Casing $12.00 $14.00
1 X 4 Primed Casing $24.00 $22.00
2-1/4” Clear Casing $4.00 $6.00
3-1/4” Clear Casing $14.00 $18.00
1 X4 Clear Casing $48.00 $50.00

Setup Millwork cannot be returned for credit. Price subject to change without notice.

Serving the Building Industry Since 1866
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5830 Casey Drive, Knoxville, TN 37909 - Phone: (865) 588-5794 - Watts: (800) 775-3667 - Fax: (865) 584-9300

Net Prices

1-3/8” #732 Pine Louver/Panel Doors

Door Unit List Price Includes: 4-9/16” Primed Split Jambs (Adjustable from 4-1/2” to 5), Primed 2-1/4” Casing on both sides,
3 Hinges, Full-Length Door Sleeves, Standard Bore on Single Units. (Double Units INCLUDE Ball Catches)

Size Doors Only Single Double
Units Units
1°x 6° $103.00 $137.00 | = -——--
2"x 6° $129.00 $163.00 |  -———--
2%x 6° $151.00 $185.00 | = -——--
2°x 6° $151.00 $185.00 | = -———--
2°x 6° $158.00 $192.00 | = -
3"x 6° $165.00 $199.00 $264.00
%6 | | $316.00
57%x6° | e | e $360.00
Plon ity A S — $374.00
fromm Hinge S1n6” O $388.00
Or “Can Not See
Thru from Hinge
Side” on all full
louvered door
units

Sgl Sgl Dbl Dbl

Door Unit Adders Sal Dbl Jamb Adders Primed Clear Primed Clear
4-9/16" Clear Split Jambs (Casing Adder Below) $9.00 $12.00  Up to 5-1/4" Split $9.00 $12.00 $12.00 $15.00
4-9/16" Primed Flat Jamb with Stop Applied N/C N/C Up to 6-9/16" Split $16.00 $29.00 $24.00 $36.00
4-9/16" Clear Flat Jamb with Stop Applied $9.00 $12.00 Up to 9-1/8" Split $38.00 $48.00 $45.00 $60.00
Ball Catches $6.00 Up to 14-1/4" Spilit $45.00 E— $55.00 o
Installing T-Astragal with Head Bolts $40.00 Flat Jambs up to 6-9/16" $16.00 $29.00 $24.00 $36.00
Door Only Worked $4.00 Flat Jambs up to 7-1/2" $40.00 $50.00 $50.00 $70.00
Door Only Worked to Spec other than Dyke Industries $40.00 Flat Jambs up to 11-1/2" $60.00 $80.00 $70.00 $90.00
Cut Down Unit $45.00 $90.00 Double Rab. Jambs 4-9/16" $5.00 $27.00 $7.00 $28.00
Weatherstripped Frame- Boxed Four Sides $40.00 —_— Double Rab. Jambs 4-7/8" $11.00 $34.00 $17.00 $38.00
Weatherstripped Frame - with Adjustable Sill (No Trim) $40.00 —_ Double Rab. Jambs 6-9/16" $24.00 $52.00 $32.00 $56.00
Primed WM-444, WM-445, DL-23 Casing Applied $7.00 $9.00 Deductions
Primed 3-1/2" RB-3 Large Howe Casing Applied $24.00 $28.00 No Casing 1 Side $2.00 $4.00 $3.00 $4.00
Primed Andrew Jackson Casing $16.00 $20.00  No Casing 2 Sides $4.00 $8.00 $6.00 $8.00
1 X 4 MDF Casing $12.00 $14.00
1 X 4 Primed Casing $24.00 $22.00

2-1/4” Clear Casing $4.00 $6.00
3-1/4” Clear Casing $14.00 $18.00
1 X 4 Clear Casing $48.00 $50.00

Setup Millwork cannot be returned for credit. Price subject to change without notice.

Serving the Building Industry Since 1866
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5830 Casey Drive, Knoxville, TN 37909 - Phone: (865) 588-5794 - Watts: (800) 775-3667 - Fax: (865) 584-9300

Stock Pine Door Offerings

—— | LI —
mi=Nininliisis i
— - — Knotty ——
6!_8”
6’-8” 6’-8” 6’-8” 2 Panel 6’-8”
] 6’-8” 6’-8” 8’-0” 3 Panel 2Panel 2 Panel Arch 5 Panel
Size 6 Panel 4 Panel 6 Panel Flat Panel Flat Panel Arch Planked Flat Panel
1-0X6-8 \ Special Special Special Special Special Special Special
1-2X6-8 \ Special Special Special Special Special Special Special
1-4X6-8 \ Special Special Special Special Special \ Special
1-6X6-8 \ V \ \ \ \ \ \
1-8X6-8 \  Special Special Special Special Special V  Special
2-0X6-8 v v v v v v v v
2-4X6-8 v v v v v v v v
2-6X6-8 v v v v v v v v
2-8X6-8 v v v v v v v v
3-0X6-8 v v v v v v v v
\ = Stock Special= Special Order from Factory

(Allow 4-5 weeks lead time)

Setup Millwork cannot be returned for credit. Price subject to change without notice.

Serving the Building Industry Since 1866
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6°-8” Height 1-3/8” Pine 6 Panel Doors

Sept 17, 2018

5830 Casey Drive, Knoxville, TN 37909 - Phone: (865) 588-5794 - Watts: (800) 775-3667 - Fax: (865) 584-9300

Door Unit List Price Includes: 4-9/16” Clear Split Jambs (Adjustable from 4-1/2” to 5”), Clear 2-1/4” Casing on both sides,
3 Hinges, Full-Length Door Sleeves, Standard Bore on Single Units. (Double Units INCLUDE Ball Catches)

Size Doors Only Single Double

Units Units

1"-1°x 6° $79.70 $132.00 | = --——-

1°x 6° $84.50 $132.00 | = -
2"x 6° $86.50 $141.00 $246.00
2*x 6° $87.40 $146.00 $246.00
2°x 6° $87.40 $148.00 $246.00
2°x 6° $93.10 $150.00 $246.00
37x 6° $95.90 $151.00 $246.00
4°x6° | - | e $264.00
57x6° | e | e $274.00
P A I —— $282.00
6'x6° | e | e $284.00

7°-0” Units Available through Special Order. Call Office for Pricing
_________________________________________________________________________________________________

Sgl Dbl

Door Unit Adders Sal Dbl Jamb Adders Clear Clear

Clear Flat Jamb with Stop Applied N/C N/C Up to 5-1/4" Split $12.00 $15.00

Ball Catches $6.00 Up to 6-9/16" Split $20.00 $24.00

Installing T-Astragal with Head and Foot Bolts $40.00  Up to 8-9/16" Split $48.00 $60.00

Door Only Worked $4.00 Flat Jambs up to 6-9/16" $20.00 $24.00

Flat Jambs over6-9/16" $50.00 $70.00

Door Only Worked to Spec other than Dyke Industries $40.00 Double Rab. Jambs 4-9/16" $18.00 $16.00

Cut Down Unit $40.00 $90.00  Double Rab. Jambs 5-1/4" $23.00 $18.00

Weatherstripped Frame- Boxed Four Sides $40.00 — Double Rab. Jambs 6-9/16" $43.00 $44.00

Weatherstripped Frame - with Adjustable Sill (No Trim) $40.00 —

3-1/4" Casing Applied $8.00 $12.00 Deductions

1 x 4 Clear Pine Casung 44.00 44.00 No Casing 1 Side $4.00 $6.00

No Casing 2 Sides $8.00 $12.00

Primed Jambs and Casing $13.00 $18.00

Setup Millwork cannot be returned for credit. Price subject to change without notice.

Serving the Building Industry Since 1866
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5830 Casey Drive, Knoxville, TN 37909 - Phone: (865) 588-5794 - Watts: (800) 775-3667 - Fax: (865) 584-9300

Net Prices

6°-8” Height 1-3/8” Pine 4 Panel Doors

Door Unit List Price Includes: 4-9/16” Clear Split Jambs (Adjustable from 4-1/2” to 5”), Clear 2-1/4” Casing on both sides,
3 Hinges, Full-Length Door Sleeves, Standard Bore on Single Units. (Double Units INCLUDE Ball Catches)

Size Doors Only Single Double
Units Units
1°x 6° $79.90 $136.00 | -
2"x 6° $91.20 $146.00 | = -
2°x 6° $94.00 $151.00 | = -
2°x 6° $94.00 $153.00 | -
2°x 6° $97.80 $154.00 [ = -
37x 6° $100.60 $155.00 $254.00
4x6° | e | el $274.00
G $288.00
o — $284.00
6'x6" | e | e $292.00

7°-0” Units Available through Special Order. Call Office for Pricing

Sgl Dbl
Door Unit Adders Sal Dbl Jamb Adders Clear Clear
Clear Flat Jamb with Stop Applied N/C N/C Up to 5-1/4" Split $12.00 $15.00
Ball Catches $6.00 Up to 6-9/16" Split $20.00 $24.00
Installing T-Astragal with Head and Foot Bolts $40.00 Up to 8-9/16" Split $48.00 $60.00
Door Only Worked $4.00 Flat Jambs up to 6-9/16" $20.00 $24.00
Flat Jambs over6-9/16" $50.00 $70.00
Door Only Worked to Spec other than Dyke Industries $40.00 Double Rab. Jambs 4-9/16" $18.00 $16.00
Cut Down Unit $40.00 $90.00  Double Rab. Jambs 5-1/4" $23.00 $18.00
Weatherstripped Frame- Boxed Four Sides $40.00 — Double Rab. Jambs 6-9/16" $43.00 $44.00
Weatherstripped Frame - with Adjustable Sill (No Trim) $40.00 —
3-1/4" Casing Applied $8.00 $12.00 Deductions
1 X 4 Clear Casing $44.00 $40.00  No Casing 1 Side $4.00 $6.00
No Casing 2 Sides $8.00 $12.00
Primed Jambs and Casing $13.00 $18.00

Setup Millwork cannot be returned for credit. Price subject to change without notice.

Serving the Building Industry Since 1866
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Net Prices

8°-0” Height 1-3/8” Pine 6 Panel Doors

Door Unit List Price Includes: 4-9/16” Clear Flat Jambs, NO TRIM, 4 Hinges,

Size Doors Only Single Double
Units Units
1°x 8 $121.85 $171.00 |
1°x 8 $121.85 $171.00 | -
2" x & $125.00 $174.00 | -
2" x 8§’ $126.85 $176.00 | v
2°x 8§’ $128.75 $178.00 | v
2°x 8§’ $130.00 $179.00 | v
3"x8’ $132.00 $280.00 $328.00
A 334.00
SECE I §342.00
5x8 | —— | §344.00
6'x8" [ o | §343.00

Door Unit Adders
Ball Catches
Installing T-Astragal with Head and Foot Bolts
Door Only Worked

Door Only Worked to Spec other than Dyke Industries
Cut Down Unit

4-9/16” Clear Double Rab Jamb
6-9/16” Clear Double Rab Jamb
6-9/16” Clear Flat Jamb

Clear 2-1/4” Casing (Precut and Mitered shipped loose)
Clear 3-1/4” Casing (Precut and Mitered shipped loose)

$7.00

$50.00
$44.00

$31.00
$45.00
$23.00

$34.00
$52.00

=)

$40.00

$90.00
$25.00
$40.00
$25.00

$60.00
$64.00

Setup Millwork cannot be returned for credit. Price subject to change without notice.

Serving the Building Industry Since 1866

Serving the Building Industry Since 1866
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1-3/8” Knotty Pine 2 Panel Arch Planked

Net Prices

Door Unit List Price Includes: 4-9/16” Clear Split Jambs (Adjustable from 4-1/2” to 5), Clear 2-1/4” Casing on both sides,
3 Hinges, Full-Length Door Sleeves, Standard Bore on Single Units. (Double Units INCLUDE Ball Catches)

]

Q

_ Size Doors Only Single Double
‘ Units Units
1°x 6° $79.70 $132.00 |
2"x 6° $84.50 $141.00 |  ---m-
2"x6° $86.50 $146.00 |
2°x6° $87.40 $148.00 |
2% 6° $93.10 $150.00 |

30 6° $95.90 $151.00 $246.00

%65 | - | = $264.00

S e $274.00

S e $282.00

S R R— $284.00

Special Order Sizes Available Through Special Order. Call Office for Pricing.

Door Unit Adders
Clear Flat Jamb with Stop Applied

Ball Catches

Installing T-Astragal with Head and Foot Bolts

Door Only Worked

Door Only Worked to Spec other than Dyke Industries

Cut Down Unit

Weatherstripped Frame- Boxed Four Sides

Weatherstripped Frame - with Adjustable Sill (No Trim)

3-1/4" Casing Applied

sal Dbl
N/C N/C
$6.00
$40.00
$4.00
$40.00
$40.00 $90.00
$40.00 —
$40.00 —

$8.00  $12.00

Jamb Adders
Up to 5-1/4" Spilit
Up to 6-9/16" Split
Up to 8-9/16" Split
Flat Jambs up to 6-9/16"
Flat Jambs over6-9/16"

Double Rab. Jambs 4-9/16"

Double Rab. Jambs 5-1/4"

Double Rab. Jambs 6-9/16"

Deductions
No Casing 1 Side
No Casing 2 Sides
Primed Jambs and Casing

Sgl Dbl
Clear Clear
$12.00 $15.00
$20.00 $24.00
$48.00 $60.00
$20.00 $24.00
$50.00 $70.00
$18.00 $16.00
$23.00 $18.00
$43.00 $44.00
$4.00 $6.00
$8.00 $12.00
$13.00 $18.00

Setup Millwork cannot be returned for credit. Price subject to change without notice.

Serving the Building Industry Since 1866
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5830 Casey Drive, Knoxville, TN 37909 - Phone: (865) 588-5794 - Watts: (800) 775-3667 - Fax: (865) 584-9300

Net Prices

3 Panel Vertical Grain Pine Door Flat Panel with Square Sticking

Door Unit List Price Includes: 4-9/16” Clear Split Jambs (Adjustable from 4-1/2” to 5”), Clear 2-1/4” Casing on both sides,

3 Hinges, Full-Length Door Sleeves, Standard Bore on Single Units. (Double Units INCLUDE Ball Catches)

Size Doors Only Single Double
Units Units
1°x 6 $94.00 $146.00 | -
2"x6° $103.40 $159.00 | v
2"x 6° $112.60 $164.00 | -
2°x6° $112.60 $164.00 | -
2°x6° $115.15 $167.00 | v
3 x6 $119.85 $171.00 $254.00
A = $300.00
Y I $310.00
ST I $316.00
6'x6 | e [ e §324.00

Sgl Dbl
Door Unit Adders Sal Dbl Jamb Adders Clear Clear
Clear Flat Jamb with Stop Applied N/C N/C Up to 5-1/4" Split $12.00 $15.00
Ball Catches $6.00 Up to 6-9/16" Split $20.00 $24.00
Installing T-Astragal with Head and Foot Bolts $40.00  Up to 8-9/16" Split $48.00 $60.00
Door Only Worked $4.00 Flat Jambs up to 6-9/16" $20.00 $24.00
Flat Jambs over6-9/16" $50.00 $70.00
Door Only Worked to Spec other than Dyke Industries $40.00 Double Rab. Jambs 4-9/16" $18.00 $16.00
Cut Down Unit $40.00 $90.00  Double Rab. Jambs 5-1/4" $23.00 $18.00
Weatherstripped Frame- Boxed Four Sides $40.00 — Double Rab. Jambs 6-9/16" $43.00 $44.00
Weatherstripped Frame - with Adjustable Sill (No Trim) $40.00 —
3-1/4" Casing Applied $8.00 $12.00 Deductions
No Casing 1 Side $4.00 $6.00
No Casing 2 Sides $8.00 $12.00

Primed Jambs and Casing

$13.00 $18.00

Setup Millwork cannot be returned for credit. Price subject to change without notice.

Serving the Building Industry Since 1866
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Net Prices

1-3/8” Vertical Grain Clear Pine Flat Panel With Square Sticking

Door Unit List Price Includes: 4-9/16” Clear Split Jambs (Adjustable from 4-1/2” to 5”), Clear 2-1/4” Casing on both sides,
3 Hinges, Full-Length Door Sleeves, Standard Bore on Single Units. (Double Units INCLUDE Ball Catches)

Size Doors Only Single Double
Units Units
1°x 6" $94.00 $146.00 | -
2°x 6° $103.40 $159.00 | v
2°x6° $112.60 $164.00 | -
2°x6° $112.60 $164.00 | -
2°x 6° $115.15 $167.00 | v
3 X6 $119.85 $171.00 $274.00
A = $300.00
k6 | e | e $310.00
5x6 [ e | e $316.00
GRS I — §324.00

Special Sizes Available Through Special Order. Call Office for Pricing.

Door Unit Adders

Clear Flat Jamb with Stop Applied

Ball Catches

Installing T-Astragal with Head and Foot Bolts
Door Only Worked

Door Only Worked to Spec other than Dyke Industries

Cut Down Unit

Weatherstripped Frame- Boxed Four Sides

Weatherstripped Frame - with Adjustable Sill (No Trim)

3-1/4" Casing Applied

Sal Dbl
N/C N/C
$6.00
$40.00
$4.00
$40.00
$40.00 $90.00
$40.00 —
$40.00 —

$8.00  $12.00

Jamb Adders
Up to 5-1/4" Spilit
Up to 6-9/16" Split
Up to 8-9/16" Split
Flat Jambs up to 6-9/16"
Flat Jambs over6-9/16"

Double Rab. Jambs 4-9/16"

Double Rab. Jambs 5-1/4"

Double Rab. Jambs 6-9/16"

Deductions
No Casing 1 Side
No Casing 2 Sides
Primed Jambs and Casing

Sgl Dbl
Clear Clear
$12.00 $15.00
$20.00 $24.00
$48.00 $60.00
$20.00 $24.00
$50.00 $70.00
$18.00 $16.00
$23.00 $18.00
$43.00 $44.00
$4.00 $6.00
$8.00 $12.00
$13.00 $18.00

Setup Millwork cannot be returned for credit. Price subject to change without notice.

Serving the Building Industry Since 1866
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Net Prices

1-3/8” Clear Pine S Horizontal Flat Panel/Square Sticking

Door Unit List Price Includes: 4-9/16” Clear Split Jambs (Adjustable from 4-1/2” to 5”), Clear 2-1/4” Casing on both sides,
3 Hinges, Full-Length Door Sleeves, Standard Bore on Single Units. (Double Units INCLUDE Ball Catches)

Size Doors Only Single Double
Units Units
1°x 6" $94.00 $146.00 | -
2°x 6° $103.40 $159.00 | v
2°x6° $112.60 $164.00 | -
2°x6° $112.60 $164.00 | -
2°x 6° $115.15 $167.00 | v
3 X6 $119.85 $171.00 $274.00
A = $300.00
k6 | e | e $310.00
5x6 [ e | e $316.00
GRS I — §324.00

Special Sizes Available Through Special Order. Call Office for Pricing.

Door Unit Adders

Clear Flat Jamb with Stop Applied

Ball Catches

Installing T-Astragal with Head and Foot Bolts

Door Only Worked

Door Only Worked to Spec other than Dyke Industries

Cut Down Unit

Weatherstripped Frame- Boxed Four Sides

Weatherstripped Frame - with Adjustable Sill (No Trim)

3-1/4" Casing Applied

Sal Dbl
N/C N/C
$6.00
$40.00
$4.00
$40.00
$40.00 $90.00
$40.00 —
$40.00 —

$8.00  $12.00

Jamb Adders
Up to 5-1/4" Spilit
Up to 6-9/16" Split
Up to 8-9/16" Split
Flat Jambs up to 6-9/16"
Flat Jambs over6-9/16"

Double Rab. Jambs 4-9/16"

Double Rab. Jambs 5-1/4"

Double Rab. Jambs 6-9/16"

Deductions
No Casing 1 Side
No Casing 2 Sides
Primed Jambs and Casing

Sgl Dbl
Clear Clear
$12.00 $15.00
$20.00 $24.00
$48.00 $60.00
$20.00 $24.00
$50.00 $70.00
$18.00 $16.00
$23.00 $18.00
$43.00 $44.00
$4.00 $6.00
$8.00 $12.00
$13.00 $18.00

Setup Millwork cannot be returned for credit. Price subject to change without notice.

Serving the Building Industry Since 1866
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Net Prices

1-3/8” Vertical Grain Clear Pine 2 Panel Arch Top

Door Unit List Price Includes: 4-9/16” Clear Split Jambs (Adjustable from 4-1/2” to 5”), Clear 2-1/4” Casing on both sides,
3 Hinges, Full-Length Door Sleeves, Standard Bore on Single Units. (Double Units INCLUDE Ball Catches)

Size Doors Only Single Double

Units Units

1°x 6" $94.00 $146.00 | -

2’x6° $103.40 $159.00 | v

2°x6° $112.60 $164.00 | v

2°%X 6° $112.60 $164.00 | -

. 2°x 6° $115.15 $167.00 | -
y 37x 6° $119.85 $171.00 $274.00
G E— $300.00
S R I $310.00
%68 | e [ e $310.00
: S e $324.00

Special Sizes Available Through Special Order. Call Office for Pricing.

Door Unit Adders

Clear Flat Jamb with Stop Applied

Ball Catches

Installing T-Astragal with Head and Foot Bolts

Door Only Worked

Door Only Worked to Spec other than Dyke Industries

Cut Down Unit

Weatherstripped Frame- Boxed Four Sides

Weatherstripped Frame - with Adjustable Sill (No Trim)

3-1/4" Casing Applied

sal
N/C
$6.00

$4.00

$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$8.00

Dbl
N/C

$40.00

$90.00

$12.00

Jamb Adders
Up to 5-1/4" Split
Up to 6-9/16" Split
Up to 8-9/16" Split
Flat Jambs up to 6-9/16"
Flat Jambs over6-9/16"
Double Rab. Jambs 4-9/16"

Double Rab. Jambs 5-1/4"
Double Rab. Jambs 6-9/16"

Deductions
No Casing 1 Side
No Casing 2 Sides
Primed Jambs and Casing

Sgl
Clear
$12.00
$20.00
$48.00
$20.00
$50.00
$18.00
$23.00
$43.00

$4.00
$8.00
$13.00

Setup Millwork cannot be returned for credit. Price subject to change without notice.

Serving the Building Industry Since 1866
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Net Prices

1-3/8” Natural Pine French Doors

Door Unit List Price Includes: 4-9/16” Primed Split Jambs (Adjustable from 4-1/2” to 5), Primed 2-1/4” Casing on both sides,
3 Hinges, Full-Length Door Sleeves, Standard Bore on Single Units. (Double Units INCLUDE Ball Catches)

Size Doors Only Single Double
Units Units
1°-1°x 6° $94.00 $160.00 | = ---—me-
2"x 6° $103.40 $160.00 | -
I"-67 & I"-87 5 Lite 27x 6° $108.10 $166.00 |
2°x 6° $122.20 $176.00 | = ---—--
2°x 6° $131.60 $177.00 | = ---—--
210304 68 $133.95 $180.00 $310.00
1°-10” & 2°-0” 10 Lite 4°x6° | | - $310.00
£x6" | | e $322.00
59x6° | e [ e $342.00
S e — $344.00
6°x6° | e [ e $350.00

2’-4”,2°-6”,2°-8”, and 3°-0” 15 Lite

7°-0” Units Available through Special Order. Call Office for Pricing
L __________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Sgl Sgl Dbl Dbl

Door Unit Adders Sal Dbl Jamb Adders Primed Clear Primed Clear
4-9/16" Clear Split Jambs (Casing Adder Below) $9.00 $12.00  Up to 5-1/4" Split $9.00 $12.00 $12.00 $15.00
4-9/16" Primed Flat Jamb with Stop Applied N/C N/C Up to 6-9/16" Split $16.00 $29.00 $24.00 $36.00
4-9/16" Clear Flat Jamb with Stop Applied $9.00 $12.00  Up to 9-1/8" Split $38.00 $48.00 $45.00 $60.00
Ball Catches $6.00 Up to 14-1/4" Split $45.00 _ $55.00 o
Installing T-Astragal with Head Bolts $40.00  Flat Jambs up to 6-9/16" $16.00 $29.00 $24.00 $36.00
Door Only Worked $4.00 Flat Jambs up to 7-1/2" $40.00 $50.00 $50.00 $70.00
Door Only Worked to Spec other than Dyke Industries $40.00 Flat Jambs up to 11-1/2" $60.00 $80.00 $70.00 $90.00
Cut Down Unit $45.00 $90.00  Double Rab. Jambs 4-9/16" $5.00 $27.00 $7.00 $28.00
Weatherstripped Frame- Boxed Four Sides $40.00 —_— Double Rab. Jambs 4-7/8" $11.00 $34.00 $17.00 $38.00
Weatherstripped Frame - with Adjustable Sill (No Trim) $40.00 —_— Double Rab. Jambs 6-9/16" $24.00 $52.00 $32.00 $56.00
Primed WM-444, WM-445, DL-23 Casing Applied $7.00 $9.00 Deductions
Primed 3-1/2" RB-3 Large Howe Casing Applied $24.00 $28.00  No Casing 1 Side $2.00 $4.00 $3.00 $4.00
Primed Andrew Jackson Casing $16.00 $20.00  No Casing 2 Sides $4.00 $8.00 $6.00 $8.00
1 X4 MDF Casing $12.00 $14.00
1 X 4 Primed Casing $24.00 $22.00

2-1/4” Clear Casing $4.00 $6.00
3-1/4” Clear Casing $14.00 $18.00
1 X4 Clear Casing $48.00 $50.00

Setup Millwork cannot be returned for credit. Price subject to change without notice.

Serving the Building Industry Since 1866
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Net Prices

1-3/8” Natural Pine 1 Lite Doors

Door Unit List Price Includes: 4-9/16” Primed Split Jambs (Adjustable from 4-1/2” to 5”), Primed 2-1/4” Casing on both sides,
3 Hinges, Full-Length Door Sleeves, Standard Bore on Single Units. (Double Units INCLUDE Ball Catches)

Size Doors Only Single Double
Units Units
1°x 6° $119.85 $150.00 |  ——
2"x6° $121.30 $152.00 |
2"x 6° $126.50 $157.00 | -
2°x 6° $126.50 $157.00 | o
2°x 6° $130.70 $161.00 |
37x 6° $131.60 $162.00 $290.00
%65 | - | = $294.00
59%x6° | e |- $304.00
) 57%6° | e |- $312.00
o X6 | e | $314.00
20X 68 Pantry | $180.00 $214.00
2-4 X 6-8 Pantry $190.00 $226.00
26X 6-8Pantry [ $210.00 $244.00

Glass Options such as Obscure and Wine Cellar Available
through Special Order.

Door Unit Adders
4-9/16" Clear Split Jambs (Casing Adder Below)
4-9/16" Primed Flat Jamb with Stop Applied
4-9/16" Clear Flat Jamb with Stop Applied
Ball Catches
Installing T-Astragal with Head Bolts
Door Only Worked
Door Only Worked to Spec other than Dyke Industries
Cut Down Unit
Weatherstripped Frame- Boxed Four Sides
Weatherstripped Frame - with Adjustable Sill (No Trim)
Primed WM-444, WM-445, DL-23 Casing Applied
Primed 3-1/2" RB-3 Large Howe Casing Applied
Primed Andrew Jackson Casing
1 X 4 MDF Casing
1 X 4 Primed Casing
2-1/4” Clear Casing
3-1/4” Clear Casing
1 X4 Clear Casing

Sal
$9.00
N/C
$9.00

$6.00

$4.00
$40.00
$45.00
$40.00
$40.00

$7.00
$24.00
$16.00
$12.00
$24.00

$4.00
$14.00
$48.00

Dbl
$12.00
N/C
$12.00

$40.00

$90.00

$9.00
$28.00
$20.00
$14.00
$22.00

$6.00
$18.00
$50.00

Sgl Sgl Dbl Dbl

Jamb Adders Primed Clear Primed Clear
Up to 5-1/4" Spilit $9.00 $12.00 $12.00 $15.00
Up to 6-9/16" Split $16.00 $29.00 $24.00 $36.00
Up to 9-1/8" Split $38.00 $48.00 $45.00 $60.00
Up to 14-1/4" Split $45.00 e $55.00 _
Flat Jambs up to 6-9/16" $16.00 $29.00 $24.00 $36.00
Flat Jambs up to 7-1/2" $40.00 $50.00 $50.00 $70.00
Flat Jambs up to 11-1/2" $60.00 $80.00 $70.00 $90.00
Double Rab. Jambs 4-9/16" $5.00 $27.00 $7.00 $28.00
Double Rab. Jambs 4-7/8" $11.00 $34.00 $17.00 $38.00
Double Rab. Jambs 6-9/16" $24.00 $52.00 $32.00 $56.00

Deductions

No Casing 1 Side $2.00 $4.00 $3.00 $4.00
No Casing 2 Sides $4.00 $8.00 $6.00 $8.00

Setup Millwork cannot be returned for credit. Price subject to change without notice.

Serving the Building Industry Since 1866
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1-3/8” Knotty Alder 2 Panel Square Door

Net Prices

Door Unit List Price Includes: 4-9/16” Clear Split Jambs (Adjustable from 4-1/2” to 5”), Clear 2-1/4” Casing on both sides,
3 Hinges, Full-Length Door Sleeves, Standard Bore on Single Units. (Double Units INCLUDE Ball Catches)

Size Doors Only Single Double
Units Units
1°x 6° $184.13 $238.80 | v
2°x 6° $191.91 $249.10 |  ——mv
2'x 6° $191.91 $249.10 |  ——m-
2°x 6° $196.76 $25220 |  ——m-
2°x6° $196.76 $25220 |  ——m-
3 X6 $203.51 $260.45 $451.55
Px6 | oo | e 5480.15
k6 | e | e 5486.35
5x6 [ e | e 5486.35
6'x6 | o [ §502.85

Special Sizes Available Through Special Order. Call Office for Pricing.

Sql Dbl
Door Unit Adders Sal Dbl Jamb Adders Clear Clear
Clear Flat Jamb with Stop Applied N/C N/C Up to 5-1/4" Split $12.00 $15.00
Ball Catches $6.00 Up to 6-9/16" Split $20.00 $24.00
Installing T-Astragal with Head and Foot Bolts $40.00 Up to 8-9/16" Split $48.00 $60.00
Door Only Worked $4.00 Flat Jambs up to 6-9/16" $20.00 $24.00
Flat Jambs over6-9/16" $50.00 $70.00
Door Only Worked to Spec other than Dyke Industries $40.00 Double Rab. Jambs 4-9/16" $18.00 $16.00
Cut Down Unit $40.00 $90.00  Double Rab. Jambs 5-1/4" $23.00 $18.00
Weatherstripped Frame- Boxed Four Sides $40.00 — Double Rab. Jambs 6-9/16" $43.00 $44.00
Weatherstripped Frame - with Adjustable Sill (No Trim) $40.00 —
3-1/4" Casing Applied $8.00 $12.00 Deductions
No Casing 1 Side $4.00 $6.00
No Casing 2 Sides $8.00 $12.00
Primed Jambs and Casing $13.00 $18.00

Setup Millwork cannot be returned for credit. Price subject to change without notice.

Serving the Building Industry Since 1866
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1-3/8” Knotty Alder 2 Panel Arched Door

Net Prices

Door Unit List Price Includes: 4-9/16” Clear Split Jambs (Adjustable from 4-1/2” to 5”), Clear 2-1/4” Casing on both sides,
3 Hinges, Full-Length Door Sleeves, Standard Bore on Single Units. (Double Units INCLUDE Ball Catches)

Size Doors Only Single Double

Units Units

1°x 6° $184.13 $23890 | v

2°x 6° $191.91 $249.10 |  ——m-

2'x 6° $191.91 $249.10 |  ——m-

2°x6° $196.76 $25220 |  ———m-

. 2°x6° $196.76 $25220 |  ——m-
T 3 X6 $203.51 $260.45 $451.55
Px6 [ o | 5480.15
ST I $486.35
X6 [ e | e $486.35
\ SEC I $502.85

Special Sizes Available Through Special Order. Call Office for Pricing.

Door Unit Adders

Clear Flat Jamb with Stop Applied

Ball Catches

Installing T-Astragal with Head and Foot Bolts
Door Only Worked

Door Only Worked to Spec other than Dyke Industries

Cut Down Unit

Weatherstripped Frame- Boxed Four Sides

Weatherstripped Frame - with Adjustable Sill (No Trim)

3-1/4" Casing Applied

Sal Dbl
N/C N/C
$6.00
$40.00
$4.00
$40.00
$40.00  $90.00
$40.00 —
$40.00 —
$8.00 $12.00

Jamb Adders
Up to 5-1/4" Spilit
Up to 6-9/16" Split
Up to 8-9/16" Split
Flat Jambs up to 6-9/16"
Flat Jambs over6-9/16"

Double Rab. Jambs 4-9/16"

Double Rab. Jambs 5-1/4"

Double Rab. Jambs 6-9/16"

Deductions
No Casing 1 Side
No Casing 2 Sides
Primed Jambs and Casing

Sgl
Clear
$12.00
$20.00
$48.00
$20.00
$50.00
$18.00
$23.00
$43.00

$4.00
$8.00
$13.00

Setup Millwork cannot be returned for credit. Price subject to change without notice.

Serving the Building Industry Since 1866

Dbl
Clear
$15.00
$24.00
$60.00
$24.00
$70.00
$16.00

$18.00
$44.00

$6.00
$12.00
$18.00
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Net Prices

Knocked Down Pocked Door Frames

Knocked-Down Frame Kit Includes: Removable aluminum track with
convex rails for smooth quiet operation, rust resistant steel reinforced wood
split studs, jump proof three wheel (1” diameter) hangers, self-adjusting
floor anchors. For 1-3/8” Doors (1-3/4” Doors Require a #1575 Adapter).
For Door Weights up to 125 Ibs. (Over 125 lbs require #1125 hangers)
Knocked Down Pocket Door Frame Rough Openings
For Rough Opening Width: Double Door Width and Add 1”

For Rough Opening Height: Add 4-1/2” to Door Height

DESCRIPTION PRICE
3-0 X 6-8 KD Pocket Door Frame $66.75
3-0 X 7-0 KD Pocket Door Frame $85.00
3-0 X 8-0 KD Pocket Door Frame $94.00
3-0 X 6-8 KD Pocket Door Frame  6-9/16” $99.00
Converging Door Kit $5.10
Heavy-Duty Rollers $9.50

(List Price per Roller. 2 Rollers

(For Use with Doors Weighing More than 125 Lbs. 2 per Frame Required) Required per Frame)
1-3/4" Door Adaptor $6.00
Hardware Bag $7.00
Door Pulls - US3 & US26D $1.00
Edge Pulls - US3 $4.00
Floor Guide $1.00
Bumper $1.00

Setup Pocket Door Frame Rough Openings
R.O. Width: Double Door Size and add 1-3/4”
R.O. Height: Add 4-1/2” to Door Height

2-0 X 6-8 Setup Pocket Door Frame $64.00
2-4 X 6-8 Setup Pocket Door Frame $67.00
2-4 X 6-8 Setup Pocket Door Frame $68.00
2-8 X 6-8 Setup Pocket Door Frame $71.00
3-0 X 6-8 Setup Pocket Door Frame $72.00

-
Setup Millwork cannot be returned for credit. Price subject to change without notice.

Serving the Building Industry Since 1866



